or any phase of the Project, in accordance with the Owner’s requirements and the terms of this 
Agreement (hereinafter collectively referred to as the “Work”). 

ARTICLE 2 CONTRACT PRICE:  Owner agrees to pay to the Contractor, for the satisfactory 
performance of the Work, the sum of Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars 
($18,756.00) in accordance with the terms and conditions of this Agreement. 

ARTICLE 3 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS:  The Work shall be performed pursuant to and 
in accordance with the plans and specifications attached hereto as Exhibit “A”, as well as any 
revisions made thereto.